MPN: MO-EX-SFP-10GE-DAC-2M

SFP+ 10 Gbps Direct Attach Passive
Cable, Im, Compatible with Juniper
EX-SFP-10GE-DAC-IM

e **100% Juniper Compatible**

Specifications

Features Cable length
Connector 1
Connector 2
Connector gender
Data transfer rate

Product colour

Package dimensions Depth (package,cm)
Gross Weight (Package, kg)
Height (package,cm)
Width (package,cm)

Product dimensions Net Weight (Product, kg)

Vendor information Brand Name

Warranty

Please note that specifications are subject to change without prior notice

2m

SFP+
SFP+
Male/Male
10 Gbit/s
Black

296cm
0.04 kg
25cm

39.4 cm
0.03 kg

MicroOptics
3 Year(s)
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